3M
Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ Pleated Foil I/O Cable Assemblies
MDR Version
Physical
Electrical
Environmental
(Connector) Technical Specification: See TS-0423 for .050″ Mini D-Ribbon (MDR)
(Cable) Construction: 0.025″ Pleated Foil Shielded, 30 AWG (solid), TPE Primary
50 Ohm Technical Specifications: See TS-0285 for 90101 - Gray PVC Jacket
See TS-0402 for 90201 - Gray TPE Cover
See TS-0876 for 93101 - Low Skew, Gray PVC Jacket
75 Ohm Technical Specifications: See TS-0451 for 90111 - Gray PVC Jacket
See TS-0598 for 90211 - Gray TPE Cover
(Shells) Overmolded: 68, 80 and 100 positions, thumbscrews
Glass Reinforced Polyester (PBT) - Gray
Metal: See TS-0655 - 20, 26, 36 and 40 position, latching
See TS-0396 - 50 position, latching
See TS-0355 - 68 position, latching
See TS-0666 - 68, 80 and 100 position, thumbscrew
(Jackscrews) Material: Steel
Plating: Nickel on #4-40
Zinc Trivalent Black on M2.5
Voltage Rating: 30 V